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Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

Arturo VAZQUEZ
ROJAS Leonardo y VALENZUELA Honoria

Lazaro MORALES 
Santiago ORTIZ y Maria Elena PINTO 

Graciela del Carmen RODRIGUEZ TORRIANI 
OBREGON Antonio 

Celsa ESPINOZA
ROMERO Arcenia 

CASAFUS Jose Alberto
BALMACEDA Eleuteria 
Marina Estela TOMEY

Pabla Elva FRANCO
SOSA Maria

SOTO Victor Amado 

Z17 5251
14268

196084
11183

203509
Z22 9959
191628
204666
202733

7016
8352

130350
7584

199566

Perugorria
C. Cuatia
Capital

M. Caseros
Capital
Alvear
Capital
Capital
Capital

Sto Tome
Goya

Capital
Sta. Rosa

Capital

Mariel Fernandez
Adriana Urreli

Graciela Arguello
Noelia Vallejos

Ma. Cima 
Mauricio Saucedo 
Graciela Arguello 
Rufino Chequim

Ma. Cima 
Cesar Martelotte

Ana Scheller
Rufino Chequim
Taglioretti Laura 

Carlos Chiama

03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03

3

6

3
2
6

3

01/03
01/03
01/03
01/03
01/03
01/03
01/03
01/03
01/03
01/03
01/03
01/03
01/03
01/03

RIOS BRISCO Jorge Alberto 
Salustino RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 

Matilde ACEVEDO
CASAFUZ Julio 

Anselmo Oscar LEIVA
Nelida de Lurdes MARTINEZ
SANCHEZ Leandro Ernesto

Hector Benjamin VARELA y Jorgelina PERON 
SANCHEZ Isidro y/o Ysidro SANCHEZ y RAMIREZ Petrona 

MANSILLA Mario Dante 
Juan Bautista SANCHEZ
Maria Aidee ACEVEDO
Nelida Beatriz STORTI

Pedro PERDOMO y Waldina SOUZA REIS 
Miguel Guillermo CAMINO

Carlos Argentino FIAT 
Osvaldo LENCINA y Maria del Carmen HERMOSID

Braulio Rodolfo BENITEZ
ROMERO Luis Omar

Juan Bautista DANIEL y Jacinto Nicasio DANIEL
 y Olimpica Concepcion ROMERO 

Jose Timoteo PALMA
Herminio VECCHIA

202737
9890

10489
202283
14297
11719
11303

156948
180290
202395

8330
11356
10264
13441

206312
206679
197263
202598
207821

Z 19 8862

39995
Z16 28830

Capital
Sto Tome
Sto Tome

Capital
C. Cuatia

P. de los Libres
Mercedes

Capital
Capital
Capital

Sto Tome
Mercedes
Sto Tome
C. Cuatia
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
La Cruz

Goya
Sta. Lucia

Graciela Arguello 
Enrique Carbo
Olga Romero 

Graciela Checenelli
Gladis Molina 
Agustin Gatti
Saucedo Dora 

Roxana Miranda 
Mariela Kupervaser 

Natalia Dame 
Claudia Montero
Lafuente Maria

Claudia Montero
Gladis Molina 
Lidia Zacarias

Ma. Cima
Cynthia Silva 
Lidia Zacarias
Cynthia Silva 

Mariel Ribeiro 

Monica Sanabria 
Carolina Trainini

05/03
05/03
05/03
05/03
05/03
05/03
05/03
05/03
05/03
05/03
05/03
05/03
05/03
05/03
05/03
05/03
05/03
05/03
05/03
05/03

03/03
03/03

3

12

2
13

12
2
3

13
3

3

03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03

03/03
03/03
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